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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B614422
CINNAMAMIDE
22031-64-7
C2332266
2023-03-22
2025-03-21

Test Specification
Purity(%o) 94.5-100
MELTING POINT(°C) 145-155
APPEARANCE WHITE TO PALE YELLOW SOLID
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