

Certificate Of Analysis

Product No.	B614422
Product Name:	CINNAMAMIDE
CAS NO.	22031-64-7
Lot No.	C2332266
Inspection Date:	2023-03-22
Reinspection Date:	2025-03-21

Test Purity(%) MELTING POINT(°C) APPEARANCE Specification 94.5-100 145-155 WHITE TO PALE YELLOW SOLID

